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SIERAT
Item of Supply On Hand Maberial Heceived in 1953
I Janvary 1953 On basis of
Allocations Otherwise

Foundry pig iron 2,404 .4 8,728.Q 436.7
Steel pig 339.0 21.0 -
Spiegeleisen 65.0 200,5 1.0
Total of relled iron & steel producis
(items 5 through 30) 29,553,0 59,178.0 4:88%.0
Semi~finished products for forging & pressing

plants’ 3,933.6 7,.801.6 186.0
I & U steel profiles NP & to NP 18 1,235.4 15454 145.1
I & U steel profiles NP 20 and ahove 2,447.9 1,951.9 620.5
General purpose fine bar steel up to 30 mm, 1,286.8 707.1 261.5
General purpose heavy bar steel over 30 mm. 5,409.9 8,310.9 1,32L.7
High-grade bar steel T92.4 902,8 159.6
Band steel 55.8 L5.8 3.9
Rolled wire 78.2 109.3 5.1
Boilar plate b3 499 .4 10,2341 1644y
Hsavy plate with acceptance specifications - 1,666.3 10.8
Comrercial plate, 5 mm, and over 2,764.2 9,896.8 351.1
Medium plate, 3 - 5 mm. 340.5 1,324.5 169.7
Yymamo plate 3.3 L1.8 0.3
Transformer plate - - -~
Drawing and deep-drawing plate 108.7 279.7 118.0
light plate 0.9 - 3 mm. 2,031.7 2,811,4 121,6
light plate under 0.9 mm. 17.7 47.8 4.9
“heets and bands of tool steel, plates, all sizes

of alloyed and non-corrosive steels 57.2 L56 .4 30.4
Tires 64,0 55.0 -
Seamless pipe, rolled, pressed, drawn 3,470.1 9,982.2 375.8
kielded gas and water main pipe 115.6 222,0 8.8
Welded boiler pipe - - -
Cold rolled band steel 49.7 56.7 ko6
Drawn bar products 646.3 5,20.2 209.8
Pipe, redrawn cold 131.2 593.3 b5
Forged bar steel (from Doehlen) - 15.7 -

e [ ]

Haterial Used in 1953

Usged in
Plants

95861.9
173.0
7.6

59:673.3

7,895.6
1,542.9
2,549.2
1,167.7
2,601.6
Ty oo
71.2
137.5
12,691.0
1,340.2
10,062.8
1,535.7
45.1

237.0
2,593.6
43.6
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therwice

380.8
31.0

11,875.3

704..0
571.0
7349
423.2
1,620.8
432.9
146
13.5
428.6
25.9
T75.5
116.3

1£0.9
981.2

9ol
11.3

4,580.1
61.9
43
160.7
64,1

3,820.1
677.5
19.7

1,778:3
311.0
2,673.8
182.7
0.3

128.5
929.8
174

132.1
5.0
3.841.5
109.9

53.1
459,.8
163.5

2.7
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Ferro-gilicon, basis 45 percent Si
Ferrco-manganese, basls Carburs
Ferro-chrominm, basis Carbure

Ferro-phosphorus

Reflined and electrolytic copper
Refined and electreolytic lead

Zinc and alloys ~ recast

Fure zine and unrefined foundry ziuc

Unrefined tin
Pure tin

Aluninum and alloys - vecast

Foundry aluminmoen and alloys
Hagnesium and alloys

Brass and {ombagc

Red brass {Bg-5-basis)
Bronze {Cbz~10-basis)
Bearing metal (WM-10-basgis)
Bearing motal (WM 80)

Soldering tin {basis 30 percent;

Rolled copper products
Rolled brass products
Rolled bronze products

[ 2 T T A I B )

fiolled products of aluminum & alloys

Rolied products of lead & alloys
Folled products of zinc & alloys

Steel scrap

Serap iren

Scrap cepper

Serap aluminum
Serap zine

Serap lead

014 iron articles

kg

kg.

LI S A I A |

25X1
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SECRGT Poge 3

On Hand Meterizi fe Materdial lsed in 1953 On Hang
1 January 1953 On basis of Used in 31 December 1953
Allocations Otheriise Plante Otheruwise
48,3 140.8 3.5 120.1 3.9 68.4
20.4 37.2 Lol 40.6 - 2.4
3.k 4.0 - 2,0 - 5.3
19.4 15L.4 23,2 175.8 5.1 13.1
6.3 6. 2.3 8.6 5.1 1.3
30.6 3.1 i.6 11.2 2.6 21.5
0,2 8.7 0.8 5.4 2.5 1.8
- 17,900.C 30,000.0 27,300.0 - 20,600.0
9,119.8 330.7 2,083.4 7:260,5 . 27k 45256,0
10,7 88,1 2.3 3.2 5.0 1.9
lob 17.5 3.0 19.9 - 2.0
0.8 3.0 - 2.8 - 1.0
33.7 113.0 82.8 192.9 4.5 31.8
70,0 2,800,0 - 2.k70.0 - 400,0
60,425.3 59,362.9 37,895.9 124,494 .2 3,765.2 29,4247
4, 5L6.2 36,881.0 34,:851.0 71,580.6 815,L 3,922,2
6,693.4 18,119.7 2,450.6 15,842k 1,023.9 10,397 .4
125,297.9 325,453.2 23,4725 301,962.0 4C,280.1 131,981.5
145.582.2 208,5€0.1 17:1hk.k 192.418.5 89,071.7 82,816.5
3,663.2 7:839.9 2492 6,110.8 113.8 5:627.7
18,511.6 26,393.1 L a68i .1 27,4704 3,315.0 14,203 .4
10,039.6 5,318.6 95,0 8,766 .4 2,400.0 14,286.8
250.5 1,000,0 99.5 1,154.5 10,0 185.5
78,2 535.6 B30k 1.341.0 42,0 o2
Shty03 12,664.8 2,735.5 14,799.8 5645 1,108.3
- - 33.5 - 29.7 3.8
- - 5.8 - 5.2 0.6
0.1 - 3.3 - 2.6 0.8
0.1 - 6.8 - 6.8 Q.1
6.2 7.0 138.1 U9 62.1 Tho3
SEGRAT ¢
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SHCRET

On Hand

Hateriel Received in 1953

Haterial Used in 1953

On Hand

1 January 1953 On basis of Used in 31 December 1953
= Allccations Qrheruise Plants Othes
Gircular saw blades for cubiing melals
- 1,000 DY -~ 23.8 84.9 3.2 67.1 - L8

Hetal saw blades - 1,000 DM -~ 13,0 34.3 3.3 36.7 - 13.9
Roeller bearings -~ each - 71,116.0 115,937.0 27,451.0 115,843.0 39,4240 594237.0
Grey cast iron 4,840,2 39,6107 361.7 3724784 89403 6.439.9
Temper cast 20.0 258.7 - 260.5 - 18.2
Cast steel 993.6 6,051.6 108.9 4,716.8 170.7 2,266.6
Porgings & drop-forgings of stesl 1,411.7 19,183.1 422,5 17,78L.8 75.6 3:156.9
Cast bronze 16.6 51.2 0.1 60.4 - 7.5
Cast brasg 1.4 12.7 0.2 2.4 - 1.9
Cast red brass 79.1 252.7 15.2 309.8 Qb 36.8
Cast aluminum i7-1 31G.7 0.7 277.6 0.1 50.8
Cast zinc 1.9 4.9 - 6,0 - 0.8
Cast magnesium - - - - - -
Wire rope 58,2 N 0.1 6.9 2.2 38,9
Kelding elecirodes Ui, 7 862,3 XA 806.4 19.2 202.1
Bright steel bolts - kg, - 118030.6 451,015.5 90,733,9 Lk, 486 .0 54,4922 158,5801.8
Wood screws = kgo = 3,648k 5,711.9 12,5 7.012,0 137.8 2,335.0
Huts and bolts = kgo - 218,875.8 304,801 .4 46,809.2 L27, Tkl 30,447.8 112,264,.2
Rivets = kg, = 99;303.7 241,897.6 605.9 174,499 .6 17,731.2 149,576k
Drawn steel wire - up to 100 kg. tensile

strength 47.9 Aoly 5.2 1z.2 3o 51.9
Drawn steel wire - over 100 kg. tensile strength 35.3 25,6 2.6 2.2 13.0 26.3
Welding wire 6.8 4.6 [ 38.6 7.3 40,2
Hisc, nails and spikes - kg, - 34,,892.3 173,539.2 55,159.0 162,106.6 5,521.7 45,962,2
AC motors 0.25 = 1 k¥ = each - 554.0 5,581.0 210.0 5.465.0 46,0 834.0
AC motors 1 - 10 ki -~ egach = 634..0 4, 775.0 1840 4,760,0 114.0 719.0
AC motors 10 - 50 kW = each = 230.0 8440 65.0 1,025.0 65,C £9.0
AC motors 50 = 100 kW - g@ach ~ 117,90 370.0 16,0 5L22.0 7.0 67.0
AC motors over 100 ki - each = 67.0 327.0 4.0 353.0 8,0 37.0
AC motors, high-tension -

up to 1,000 kW - each = - 64..0 43,0 - 1.C
Crane motors = each = 50,0 29.0 - £9.0 - -
DC motors & generators up to 10 kW each - 15.0 290.0 5.0 305.0 - 5.0
D¢ motors & generators 10 ~ 100 ki each - 7.0 548.0 - £3.0 - 2.0

ApproVRiFor Release 2005/11/23 : CIA-RDP80-00810A004301090009-5



Item of Supply

Ble ctric power cable

Insulated wire, lines & wire
coverings

Rubber covered wiring

¥Weolding cable

Lacquered wire and winding wire

Commercial carbide

Rubberized conveyor belts

Pire-clay rocks and bricks

Silica reck

Magnesite rock and bricks

Goniferous lumber {main-product)

“oniferous lumber (by-product)

Gak lumber

Red becech lumber

Misc. deciduous lumber

Covering veneer

Veneer- panels

Writing paper and prirting peper

Conifierous logs

100 8 5 ¢

1,000 m.

1,000 m,
1,000 m,
1,000 m.

Cu.
Cu.
cu.
CU.
cu,.
sq.
Cily

Cu,

Re

Mo
e
R,
Mo
Me
e
Mo

jn¥s

25X1 -
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SuCRLT
On Hend Haterlal Received in 1953
1 January 1953 On basis of
Allocations Otherwise
- 0.8 0.3 -
- 150.7 359.5 23.1
- 3ol T8.2 3.1
- - 2,0 -
12.3 8.3 0.1
27.0 559.7 16.6
- 900,0 -
24,8 3,604.5 -
- £0.0 -
5:363v9 23,235.1 755.0
61.1 501.2 10.0
100.1 40.0 35.0
37.9 200.3 -
154.8 223.7 10.2
500.0 4,360.0 13.0
2.0 15. -
1.7 10.7 Q.3
- 1.0 -
25X1
SECRET

]

Material Used in
Used in
lants

1953

Qtherwise

rage 5

On Hand
31 December 1953

1.0 -

348:1
58,8
1.7
10.4
568.9
900.0
3,499.0

40.0
26,485.7
501.6
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0.1

179.8
25,0



